
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not qualified (from pos 19) 

No.  

1 

10 

22 

16 

42 

34 

195 

234 

237 

243 

35 

122 

177 

766 

32 

76 

781 

573 

108 

148 

156 

110 

591 

428 

77 

773 

576 

546 

523 

Name  

Filip Bengtsson 

Miro Sihvonen 

Kevin Strijbos 

Oskar Olsson 

Anton Wallstén 

Casper Lindholm 

Felix Nilsson 

Mattias Augustsson 

Linus Grelsson 

Emil Berggren 

Andreas Sjöberg 

Max Erlandsson 

Adam Sundin 

Anton Nordström 

Andreas Övgård 

Pontus Ståhl 

Lucas Jensen 

Eddie Holmqvist 

Tommie Henriksson 

Tobias Eklund 

Niklas Pettersson 

Daniel Lindgren 

Herman Niklasson 

Jonas Wikblom 

Johan Halfvarsson 

Oliver Parnestål 

Linus Karlsson 

Tobias Karlsson 

Hugo Berglund 

Fabrikat  

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

KTM 

Honda 

Klubb  

Vimmerby MS 

Finland 

Nmck 

Hökensås MCK 

Tibro MK 

Linköpings MS 

Skivarps MK 

MC Alingsås 

Njurunda MK 

Örebro MK 

Vissefjärda CK 

Varbergs MK 

Huskvarna MK 

Stenungsunds MS 

Vissefjärda CK 

Hjo MK 

Rödeby CK 

Limhamns MK 

Örebro MK 

Limhamns MK 

Göta MS 

Nordanstigs MK 

Kalmar MK 

AMF Årsunda 

Rättvik Boda MK 

Landskrona MK 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Degerfors MK 

Tomelilla MK 

Best Tm  

1:47.365 

1:49.848 

1:49.874 

1:50.262 

1:51.011 

1:51.985 

1:52.085 

1:52.908 

1:53.503 

1:53.880 

1:54.703 

1:54.916 

1:55.360 

1:55.575 

1:55.668 

1:55.937 

1:56.102 

1:56.417 

1:56.769 

1:56.882 

1:57.644 

1:59.670 

1:59.683 

1:59.931 

2:00.604 

2:00.649 

2:01.071 

2:05.184 

2:13.145 

Diff  

2.483 

2.509 

2.897 

3.646 

4.620 

4.720 

5.543 

6.138 

6.515 

7.338 

7.551 

7.995 

8.210 

8.303 

8.572 

8.737 

9.052 

9.404 

9.517 

10.279 

12.305 

12.318 

12.566 

13.239 

13.284 

13.706 

17.819 

25.780 

Best Speed  

57,002 

55,713 

55,700 

55,504 

55,130 

54,650 

54,601 

54,203 

53,919 

53,741 

53,355 

53,256 

53,051 

52,953 

52,910 

52,787 

52,712 

52,570 

52,411 

52,361 

52,021 

51,141 

51,135 

51,029 

50,745 

50,726 

50,549 

48,888 

45,965 

In Lap  

1 

5 

3 

3 

5 

1 

1 

1 

1 

6 

1 

6 

5 

3 

1 

1 

1 

5 

5 

3 

6 

4 

1 

4 

6 

1 

1 

1 

2 

Team/Sponsor  

Team Bloms MX Racing 

KTM Scandinavia 

JWR yamaha racing 

SPEEDTOOL Racing 

MC Sport Racing Team 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

JE68 Racing Team 

Speedequipment Racing Sports 

KTM Scandinavia 

Nilssons Motor Honda MX Team 

Absolut MX 

Team Ronnangsgard Racing 

Stombergs Racing 

MMG MC & ATV Yamaha Racing Team 

Motostar Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2019-04-20 11:27:49 

Tävlingsledare: Henrik Vegehall 070-990 58 11 

Bitr.Tävlingsledare:Patrik Håkansson 070-878 39 01 

Jury Ordförande: Håkan Olsson 070-566 75 47 

Tidtagning: Anders Ardemark 0767-71 16 92 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Landskrona MK 

MXSM - Landskrona MK - Deltävling 1 
MX1 

MX1 - Tidskval - Grupp A 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:10:05 

Saxtorp 1,700 km 

2019-04-20 11:10 


